

Misc case 619 of 2023

Order dated 06.11.2024

Today is fixed for interim hearing, WO, affidavit
in the meantime

Both parties files hazira.

Affidavit of assets and liabilities, WO and xerox
documents as per firisti are filed by the OP

Fix 07.01.2025 for interim hearing id. heard on merit

D/C
